
Northern Wairoa Golf Club

MIXED 54 HOLE THREE COURSE CHALLENGE - NTHLD

VETS

Combined Stableford (4 player) Results

Overall - Accumulative to Round 3

Friday 10 Feb 2023

Handicaps frozen: Using player handicaps from 6/02/2023.

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Liu, Xiao-Jie (John)2701 McCree, Julian7036

McCree, Julian2710 McCree, Julian3706

Stenberg, Barry2735

1 Tennent, Jean

Ferguson, Karyn

Tennent, Hugh

Crane, Gary

Allegro Leisure

Hikurangi

128 142 139 409

1900143

1900387

1900144

1900375

2 Voullaire, Cheryll

Spurway, Peter

Dixon, Ken

Brown, Charles

Par Team of 4

New Zealand

125 284 128 402

4880505

4831111

5864088

4178246

3 Han, Agnes

Han, Joy

Han, John

Jang, Chris

Beach & Bush

New Zealand

128 139 130 397

3203751

4235500

3203750

4235499

4 Bezer, Cherie

Hathaway, Ann

Matthews, Cath

Matthews, Doug

The Dragons

New Zealand

118 136 137 391

1942321

2191241

1740365

1740367

5 Stewart, Janet

Paki>>>, Paea

Jackson>>>,

Frank

Millar>>, Jim

Waipu Warriors

Waipu

120 137 132 389

4571650

4570725

4571528

4571345

6 Hegh, Elaine

Butler, Val

Hegh, Don

Butler, Allan

Wandererers

New Zealand

127 122 139 388

2150132

3111699

2150131

3112720

7 Campbell, Terene

Jack, Mary

Campbell, Dallas

Jack, Murray

Jumping Jacks

Sherwood Park

126 134 126 386

3741082

3742095

3741081

3740136

8 Fletcher, Maurice

Leaf, Anzac

Rogers, Jim

Pou, Hemi

Leafs Team

New Zealand

112 132 139 383

4880454

3570304

2070340

3570295

9 Marshall, Peter

(Pedro)

Blyth, Terry

Rabe, Kerry

Sweeny, Geoff

Rabels

Sherwood Park

131 134 117 382

3740170

3742940

3742728

3742267

Pos Name Club
1 2 3

Team StbfdMem No
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10 Brown, Alison

Attwood, Caryn

Starkie,

Susannah

Currie, Robyn

Fairview Pines

New Zealand

117 133 131 381

3540989

3302008

5171685

2403219

11 Webb, Gary

Dobie, Ian

Glover, Ted

Clark, John

Tin Cups

New Zealand

123 128 128 379

3741273

1072569

3740109

3740444

12 Bartlett, Iris

Hayward, Robyn

Hayward, Doug

Ambler, Arthur

Wai Tuas

New Zealand

132 115 130 377

4650480

3880036

3880424

2920011

13 Parker, Rick

Green, Raymond

Brownlee, Rex

Small, Wally

El Quatro Pro

Sherwood Park

125 128 123 376

3741447

3740238

3743030

3742637

14 MacLeod, Beryl

Pevy, Kerry

Lloydd, Cathy

Corbett, Mirian

The Gels

Sherwood Park

114 123 131 368

3741236

3742616

3742371

3742647

15 Te Waiti, Lena

Kay, Grant

Christiansen,

Nick

Blatherwick, Andy

A Lady and the

Tramps

Northern Wairoa

113 123 130 366

0725

0846

0061

0027

16 Barrell, Barbara

Mulholland,

Robyn

Barrell, Dave

Kawade, Hiro

Birdie Barrells

Sherwood Park

111 128 122 361

3740055

3742037

3740020

3740398

17 Scott, Caryl

Northcott, Jane

Buckley, Patrick

McKay, Brian

Mugs Away

Sherwood Park

115 130 115 360

3741830

3742898

3742439

3742828

18 Lye, Ashley

Alison, Vance

Harris, Joe

Clement, Bob

Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Park

111 131 117 359

3742635

3742133

3742289

3742495

19 Harrison, Marilyn

Braidford,

Maureen

Harrison, Graeme

Braidford, James

Tee Bees

New Zealand

103 117 137 357

1271762

2192805

1271839

2192113

20 Tutaki, Olive

Kennard, Alison

Rayner, Lesley

Fair, Bob

Likely Lot

New Zealand

119 117 117 353

3351550

5171561

5171555

3351081

21 Lang, Suzanne

Welch, Gretchen

Solly, John

Clarke, Phillip

Mix Ups

New Zealand

113 116 117 346

5200621

4070690

5200570

1073141

22 Lucich, Steve

Johnstone, Noel

McDermott, Peter

Tattersall, Frank

The Sand Dunes

Northern Wairoa

97 112 135 344

0197

0478

0402

0347

23 Murray >>>,

Lorna

Nathan, Robert

Webb, Marty

Gatehouse, Paul

Nathans Lot

New Zealand

113 108 123 344

4571621

0243

3180575

0728

Pos Name Club
1 2 3

Team StbfdMem No
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24 Hardy, Wayne

Te Waiti, Rima

Tunnell, Mark

Horton, Tony

Westies 2

Northern Wairoa

103 117 123 343

0149

0724

0469

0653

25 Dean, Cyndy

Song, June

Kim, Kay

Kim, Han

K-Arirang

New Zealand

105 119 118 342

5171384

3742836

3742837

3741908

26 Moyle>>, Joanne

Chitty, Barbara

Churches >>,

Clarry

Chitty, Des

Waipu Whackers

New Zealand

104 111 124 339

4571388

2400090

4571447

2400089

27 McEvoy, Glenys

Marinkovich,

Michael

Gillespie, Ross

Smith, Neil

Silver Knight’s

Northern Wairoa

113 131 244

0240

0545

0123

0327

28 Meng, Lingjun

(Lyn)

Adlam, Patricia

Liu, Xiao-Jie

(John)

Adlam, Garl

The Hot Shots

New Zealand

107 126 233

1976095

2812828

1976089

2812827

29 West, Coleen

Stenberg, Cushla

West, Ron

Stenberg, Barry

Westernbergs

New Zealand

98 124 222

3742287

3300558

3742286

3300559

Pos Name Club
1 2 3

Team StbfdMem No
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